DOWNTOWN

GRAND JUNCTION

Grand Junction Downtown
Development Authority (DDA)

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, November 29, 2012, 7:30am

Whitman School, 248 South Fourth Street

7:30 am

7:35 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

Call o Order
Approval of Minutes - Meeting of November 8, 2012

Updates

Bond Issuance

Avalon Project

White Hall

GRVT/Greyhound Facility

Greater Downtown Plan Outreach & Advocacy
Other Business

Adjourn

Important Dates:

DDA Meeting: Thursday, December 13, 2012, 7:30 am

No DTA Meeting in December



